

মেসার্স ইন্ডিয়া-এক্সপোর্ট লিমিটেড

Schedule XIV Form No. 134

মমহস্য-নডিবি(এ)

ইন্ডিয়া-এক্সপোর্ট লিমিটেড ডিভিশন

চিফ ইন্ডিয়া-এক্সপোর্ট লিমিটেড- SUB-DIVISION

ইন্ডিয়া-এক্সপোর্ট লিমিটেড

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1369

પ્રમાણિત કિંમત પાત્ર છે તે કાન
મરિયાત ને મરિયાત દ્વારા પ્રમાણિત
કિંમત દ્વારા પકડી લેવામાં આવે છે
પોલીસ વિભાગે આને સહાયક કાર્ય
કાર્યોના કાર્યો વિભાગના કાર્યો અવરખવા
અથવા પાટી ને નામ નિર્ધારિત છે

Adams
18/04/23
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION
SHEKHAR
Amr
16/4/23

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. _____

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



2nd On A/c and final Bill:—

- ① N/W:— constn. and Maint.
of road. from MMGSY Lahsurka
middle school to Ladaura under
MMGSY in Tariyani Block.
- ②. Agency:— Awdhesh Kr. Singh
- ③ Agg. No— SB / MMGSY /
(AUSHESH) / NDB / 09/023-024.
- ④. Date of Start:— 23.01.024.
- ⑤ Actual date of completion
01.05.2024.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COSTS:					
(1/1). constn. of BM Pillars.					
Qty. VTMB.P. - (7) = 1.528 km					
@ RS 5086.67/km					= RS 7772.
(2/2). constn. of ref. Pillars					
Qty. VTMB.P. - (7) = 1.528 km.					
@ RS 2369.190/km					= RS 3620
(3/3). Clean. and Grabbing.					
Qty. VTMB.P. - (7) = 0.46 H.					
@ RS 75573.34/H.					= RS 34764
(4/4) EXC. for roadway in Soil.					
Qty. VTMB.P. - (5) = 156.32 m ³					
@ RS 186.85/m ³					= RS 29208.
(5/5) constn. of Embk. from roadway cutting.					
Qty. VTMB.P. - (5) = 109.42 m ³ .					
@ RS 69.55/m ³					= RS 7610.
(6/6). constn. of Embk. — 1000 m lead.					
Qty. VTMB.P. - (10) = 2431.800 m ³					
@ RS 260.100/m ³					= RS 632511
(7/7). constn. of Embk. — 100 m lead.					
Qty. VTMB.P. - (10) = 607.950 m ³					
@ RS 184.82/m ³					= RS 112361
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8). congn. of subgr. and shoulder.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (9) =				1111.18 m ³	
@ R8 265.63/m ³				= R8	292938
(9/9). congn. of GSB. & F					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) =				682.54 m ³	
@ R8 3991.46/m ³				= R8	2724331
(10/10). P/V WDM Gr. - III					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (8) =				409.96 m ³	
@ R8 5608.44/m ³				= R8	2299236
(11/11). P/A Prime coat.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (6) =				4514.700 m ²	
@ R8 57.76/m ²				= R8	260769
(12/12) P/A Tack coat					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (6) =				4514.700 m ²	
@ R8 19.76/m ²				= R8	89210
(13/13) P/V MSS type "B"					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) =				4514.700 m ²	
@ R8 302.24/m ²				= R8	1364523
(14/14). congn. of PCC (M30).					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (8) =				204.26 m ³	
@ R8 9689.43/m ³				= R8	1979163
(15/15). Lay. Brick Soling layer					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (10) =				300 m ²	
@ R8 485.31/m ²				= R8	145593

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/40). P/F Km Stone.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 2 Nos.					
@ RS 3241.67 Each					= RS 6483.
(17/41). P/F 200 m Stone.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 6 Nos.					
@ RS 883.700 Each					= RS 5302
(18/42). P/F Boundary Pillars					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 23 Nos.					
@ RS 701.62 Each					= RS 16137
(19/43). P/F typical MMGSY					
inf. Sign Board with logo					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 2 Nos.					
@ RS 15597.250 Each					= RS 31194.
(20/44) P/F Maintn Board.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 1 No @					
RS 15597.250 Each					= RS 15597
(21/45). P/F MMGSY logo Board					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 1 No. @ RS					
15597.25 Each					= RS 15597
(22/46). P/F 600 mm eq. & A					
tr. Sign Board					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 10 Nos. @					
RS 4719.45 Each					= RS 47194
(23/47) P/F 600 mm cir. tr.					
Sign Board.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 2 Nos.					
@ RS 614.98 Each = RS					12150
(2448). P/F. (600X450) mm					
rect. tr. Sign Board.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 2 Nos. @					
RS 6020.67 Each = RS					12041
(2549). P/V road-marking.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (7) = 238.400 m ²					
@ RS 838.97/m ² = RS					200010
(2650). P/V road-marking					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (8) = 67.20 m ²					
@ RS 938.46/m ² = RS					63065
(2753). Plant. of trees.					
Qty. VTMB. P. - (8) = 60 Nos.					
@ RS 1251.26 No Each = RS					75076
Total cost = RS					10483455
Add GST+LC. @ 19% = RS					1991856
= RS					12475311.
					(A).
Seignorage fees:-					
(1) P/V MSS type "B"					
Qty = 4514.700 m ³					
@ Ship = 121.897 m ³ @					
RS 429.97/m ³ = RS					52412
(2) P/F KM Stone = 2 Nos.					
PCC(M15) = 0.538 m ³ @ RS					
1091.13/m ³					
Continuation					= RS 587.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ P/F 200 mm Stone,					
Qty = 6 Nos. PCC (M15) =					
0.288 m ³ @ Rs 1091.13/m ³					
					= Rs 314
④ P/F Boundary Pillar.					
Qty = 23 Nos.					
PCC (M15) = 0.506 m ³ @ Rs					
1091.13/m ³					= Rs 552.
⑤ P/F Inf. Sign Board.					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
PCC (M15) = 1.008 m ³ @ Rs					
1091.13/m ³					= Rs 1100

⑥ P/F 600 mm sq. & 1 Board
 Qty = 10 Nos.
 PCC (M15) = 0.126 m³ @
 Rs 1091.13/m³ = Rs 1375.

⑦ P/F 600 mm cir. Board
 Qty = 2 Nos. PCC (M15) = 0.252 m³
 @ Rs 1091.13/m³ = Rs 275.

⑧ P/F (600 x 450) mm Rect.
 Qty = 2 Nos. PCC (M15) = 0.252 m³
 @ Rs 1091.13/m³ = Rs 275.

Total SF. = Rs 56890.

SF vide P.N. - (10) = Rs 1489560

Uptodate SF. = Rs 1546450.00

Uptodate SF @ 10% = Rs 154645.00

Continuation

→ (B).

Continuation